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Food Menu

INZ R Pasta

FANR—=Z — bE 74T REORX M 4 XY THERFMR ¥2,000
Homemade Trofie, Shiso paste and Bottarga

7)—LR=RA =2 )TTyL RO BKO T/ —eT v kyLyvi #2000
Creamy Tagliatelle with Mochibuta Pork and Spinach

7Y —L~N—Z2 — KBREO=a v F 3HOT — X Ik ¥2,000
Homemade Potato gnocchi, 3 kind of cheese and Walnut
Pe b= — 27y 54 Hffl 7Y — v e — 2 kK ¥2,000

Spaghetti Tomato Sauce Red sea bream ,Green peas and Mizuna greens

A4 R Rice

HER#AL—F 4 % ¥2,000
Beef Curry and Steamed Rice

HREAY L T4 R ¥2,000

Hashed Beef and Steamed Rice

YV FY 4 v F&EY Sandwiches & Pizza

BLTH Y FV 4 vF (R—av, LXA, t=b, 774 FFETH) ¥1,800
BLT Sandwich (Bacon,Lettuce and Tomato sandwich with French Fries)

Y (bebY =R, R—av, v—vv, ¥/a F—X) ¥1,900
Pizza (Tomato sauce,Bacon,Green pepper,Mushroom,Cheese)

HWF—Xbv¥ (F—XV =R, F—X) ¥1,900
White Pizza (Cheese sauce,Cheese)

Kfpoivo7LvFr—2F (RYV—avFE—F A=TAruy 7 &) ¥1,500

Rice Flour Bread French Toast(Mixed Berry Compote, Maple Syrup, Honey)
Kok DT L VF P =R (RV—avE—, A—TAvuy T, BE. LIV =L, TA—Y) ¥]’800
Rice Flour Bread French Toast(Whipped Cream, Fruits,Mixed Berry Compote,Maple Syrup,Honey)

AAVT4vYa Main Dish

AN TROIRT 4 v EIAS ¥3,000
Braised Beef Short Plate in Red Wine Sauce

AH oD R ¥2,600
Fish of the day

Please be advised that menu will follow seasonal and weather changes.
FHi - RIgICX Y, WEPEBRL R LAERTT0ET, TTATIwELE,
The price in parentheses includes service charge and consumption tax.
( DHNOFRTFEHEICIE, - 2P LHBEBREZEALTED £3,
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert us prior to ordering.
BYT LAX—% 555 0B EKIE CEXDOHNICY — N — BT BEA LT 0,

(¥2,420)
(¥2,420)
(¥2,420)

(¥2,420)

(¥2,420)

(¥2,420)

(¥2,178)
(¥2,229)
(¥2,229)
(¥1,815)

(¥2.178)

(¥3,630)

(¥2,860)~
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Food Menu

Y5 X Salad
AE—I P —FEVETL—=T TN =YD} TX
Smoked Salmon and Grapefruit Salad

H—FTvH 7K
Garden Salad

AHDOA—T
Soup of the day

TJLVvFT7 T4
French Fries

AE—T Y —FV
Smoked Salmon

Ny (RNT b, TxHhvFr, Y vy—=)
Bread (Baguette , Focaccia , Grissini)

74 &
Steamed Rice

FH¥F— Dessert

~F = F=T 70—y FHIOYNANRFZ
Fruit Macedonia with Homemade Sorbet
JVv—=7 =FzbF=TI7A—=Y FHOYANRKL
Stuffed Crepes with Fresh Fruits and Homemade Sorbet
HHER I L X v 7 ARY) —DNTmy 7
Pavlova Strawberry and Mixed Berry
D 79— b

Citrus Fruits dessert

Please be advised that menu will follow seasonal and weather changes.
FHi - RIRICE Y, WEAPREICZBARIIVET, TTATIVEL,
The price in parentheses includes service charge and consumption tax.

O ONOFREFICIT, - AR LHERZEATEY £T,

¥1,900

¥1,400

¥1,000

¥900

¥1,800

¥400

¥400

¥1,000

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,600

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert us prior to ordering.
BT LA¥—% BHH O BERIE SEXOHNIC Y — " — IR FHEA T,

(¥2,229)

(¥1,694)

(¥1,210)

(¥1,089)

(¥2,178)

(¥484)

(¥484)

(¥1,210)
(¥1,936)
(¥1,936)

(¥1,936)
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Beverage Menu

E— Beer

THEA—=r—=FF 4 I

ASAHI SUPERDRY Bottled Beer
Ry v —BIEY

KIRIN Ichiban Shibori Bottled Beer
J VT a— ey —)

Non Alcohlic Beer

TITARAT AV Wine By The Glass

AN=7 NV TT AV

Sparkling Wine
H7 A4 v

White Wine
w74 v

Red Wine

S 00 ~22

00 (L.0.21

KIAVIR S ZHELTEY T

Wine list is available upon Request

h 7 TN Cocktail

Yvibt=v7
Gin Tonic
TR I 22—V
Moscow Mule
ARy Y =X
Campari Soda
*74
Kitty
*—
Kir
IEY

Mimosa

The price in parentheses includes service charge and consumption tax.

( INORREEICE, y— AR LHBEBEZEALTEY £,
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert us prior to ordering.
BT L ¥ — % 5Fb O BEHKIZ TEXDRNIC Y — N — I FBEL L ET 0,

:30)

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,100

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300

(¥1,210)
(¥1,210)

(¥1,210)

(¥1,331)
(¥1,210)

(¥1,210)

(¥1,573)
(¥1,573)
(¥1,573)
(¥1,573)
(¥1,573)

(¥1,573)
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Beverage Menu

JVTaa—vh o5 Non Alcohlic Cocktails

INTATATFDY) =7

Salty Lychee Sonic ¥1,300
V7 ENNT—T—

Saratoga Cooler ¥1,200
A

Vitgin Breeze ¥1,200
Y=V =TI

Shitley Temple ¥1,200

EF VRV TS Monin Pop

EFVIA=Y Ry TOY —XETT, BFEHRRZERVZS 0,
Selection of Monin fruit syrup with Soda

NyavInN—y Passionfruit
2 R Cassis
7A4F Litchi
VIS —=T T N— Pink Grapefruit
AL Pear
INKE—=T T — Elder Flower
HOAZ Green Apple
NAF v TN Pineapple
Bk Peach % ¥500
7 N Soft Drink
vV ryI—n AL vIVa—X
Ginger Ale Orange Juice
a—7/a—-7%n TL—=TTN—=Y Y a—A
Cola/Cola Zetro Grapefruit Juice
FSREAR
Oolong Tea # ¥800

The price in parentheses includes service charge and consumption tax.
(. ONOERREEICIT, F— AR LHABEZEATEY 5,
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert us prior to ordering,.
BT LAX—%BFHOBERILCHELDORNICH — =T BEA I,

(¥1,573)
(¥1,452)
(¥1,452)

(¥1,452)

(¥968)

(¥968)
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Beverage Menu
h7x Coffee and Tea Selection
a—t — T—NTLA N7z AV VAT 4 —
Coffee Earl Grey Decaffeinated Tea
~ot—3I vk a—Xtvy ' -
Peppermint Rosehip Chamomile

* FEdFY) v 23Ry by —vREARDFT

TARXRITI—k— TART 4 —
Iced Coffee Iced Tea % ¥1,000

ATV F— & — Stll Water

AN =T 7 (AZVT FLVTFA—/ - [HE21 - #K)

Sutgiva 750ml (Soft Water) ¥1,300
ANR— T VYT IAZATAT F— & — Sparkling Water
ANY =T 7 (42T bLvTa—/ - [HE20 - #OK) ¥1,300

Surgiva 750ml (Soft Water)

RYVT (77VvAR Tzryzo—X - HE45 - 1K) ¥1,300
Perrier 750ml (Hard Water)

The price in parentheses includes service charge and consumption tax.
( IHNORTEHEICIE, - AP LHEBRZEATED £7,
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert us prior to ordering.
BMTLA¥— %5 bOBERIE SEXDOHICY — N —ICBFTBEALSZI 0,

(¥1,210)

(¥1,573)

(¥1,573)

(¥1,573)
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Beverage Menu

FBE2DEY Vb= ¥2.100 (¥2,541)
WHES 27 Vv BRER, WEERZ = ArBREoY oYy =y s

g A= ¥1,600 (¥1,936)
Lodbhe L7z THT] o4 F—n BERRRD T

WrEZoxexaia—u ¥1,800 (¥2,178)
HEEPTOBALEYA Y IR—ZADA T TN

Tn— vy [EE] ¥2100 (¥2,541)
TLyaDSAFy TN, FLVY =T IN—=—YFEDI Yy I A 2 —R
() vTra—nharzTr)

TARF—RH 7 TAE, FRUNDA =2 - T 0ET, 7Ju v P ETCTEBETIVWEE,

/\“——7—- f“ :,‘1 —

Bar Food Menu

F—REY EbE ¥1,800 (¥2,178)
Cheese Platter

HEREl e 7 LA ¥800 (¥968)
Homemade Pickles

v I RF Y ¥800 (¥968)
Mix Nuts

L OAWA ¥1,800 (¥2,178)
Prosciutto

Faar—+t ¥900 (¥1,089)
Chocolate

K4 70— ¥1,300 (¥1,573)
Dried Fruit

L — XV NR— ¥800 (¥968)

Raisin Butter

The price in parentheses includes service charge and consumption tax.
(. DHORFEHICIE, T AR LHABEZEALTEY £
If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering.
BT LAX—%BRLOBEKIE EXDOANCY — NIt T BRAL LT W,



